
VIVX2-060/37

Model

VIVAT X2

Index

* Wszystkie podane wymiary są w milimetrach/ All dimensions given are in millimetres

Dostępne podłączenia/
Connections available

Zalecana moc grzałki/
Recommended heater power

1200 W

Dolne D50/Bottom D50 type

G1/2'' G1/2''

35x35
50x10

960

50
0

73

57
5
u 

2

1095 u 2

50

30x30
30x10

522,5

134

G1/2'' G1/2''

G1/2'' G1/2''


